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JOSAM RECOMMENDS -  FEET BE SECURED TO FLOOR 
WITH 1/2" BOLTS AND ANCHORS BY OTHERS

 32
813

 
1 MIN
4 MAX

JOSAM 17720-M1780 SERIES FLOOR MOUNTED SINK CARRIER WITH
SINK CARRIER

FLOOR

SPECIAL
UPRIGHTS.
SUPPORT PLATE, ADJUSTABLE RODS, HEADERS, AND STRUCTURAL 

17720-M1780

FINISHED

NOTES:
USED TO MOUNT ACORN / WHITEHALL MANUFACTURING 4111.
NOT ALL HARDWARE SHOWN.
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-11 THREAD

TYP (4) PLCS

SERIES

MICHIGAN CITY, INDIANA

NOTESDATE OF LAST CHANGE:

USE OF SUPERSEDED OR VOID DATA.

DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MANUFACTURERS
TOLERANCES AND CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

WE CAN ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR

SPECIFICATION:

FINISHED
WALL
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